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Company Name First Name Last Name Email 1
A Simple House of Sts. Francis and Alphonsus Chelsea St. Peter asimplehouserecruiting@gmail.com
Aid for Women Faith Cintron fcintron@aidforwomen.org
Amate House Tiffany Small tsmall@amatehouse.org
Andre House Jay Minich jminich@andrehouse.org

Annunciation House Mary Fontana
volunteercoordinator@annunciationhouse
.org

Assumption Mission Associates Sandy Piwko sandy@assumptioncenter.org
Benedictine Sisters of Erie Linda Romey lromey@eriebendictines.org
Bethlehem Farm Joseph Reilly hiring@bethlehemfarm.net
Bon Secours Volunteer Ministry
Brethren Volunteer Service Chelsea Goss Skillen cskillen@brethren.org
Capuchin Franciscan Volunteer Corps (Cap
Corps) Kyra Koons director@capcorps.org
Casa Juan Diego Joachim Zwick jzwick@cjd.org

Catholic Volunteer Network Unity Ostercamp
uostercamp@catholicvolunteernetwork.or
g

Christ House Heidi Mills heidi.mills@christhouse.org

Christian Appalachian Project Bridget
McCormack-Finl
ey bmccormack@chrisapp.org

Community at the Crossing Jean-Sébastien Laurent ccn.jslaurent@gmail.com
Con-solatio Natalia Fassano infor@con-solatio.org
Echo Scott Boyle sboyle2@nd.edu
Episcopal Service Corps (ESC) Wendy Johnson esc@episcopalchurch.org
Farm of the Child: Catholic Children's Home,
School and Clinic Sara Wizniuk sara@farmofthechild.org
Felician Sisters of North America Volunteers in
Mission Robin Monza r.monza@feliciansisters.org
Felician Sisters of North America Volunteers in
Mission Marcia Wallander mwallander@feliciansisters.org
Fidesco USA Rosemary Leblond dleblond@fidescousa.org
Franciscan Mission Service (FMS) Meghan Meros meghan@franciscanmissionservice.org
Franciscan Volunteer Ministry Katie Sullivan katie@franciscanvolunteerministry.org
FrancisCorps Nader Ata friarnader@franciscorps.org
Friends of San Lucas Ellen Mathiowetz ellen.mathiowetz@sanlucasmission.org
Glenmary Volunteer Department Joe Grosek jgrosek@glenmary.org
Global Mission Fellows Emily Hartman ehartman@umcmission.org
Haitian Project, Inc., The Amanda Haluga program@haitianproject.org
Hope Volunteer Community Carl Procario-Foley cprocariofoley@ophope.org
In My Shoes Maria Puccini maria@liveinmyshoes.org
Jesuit Volunteer Corps (JVC) Northwest Greg Carpinello gcarpinello@jvcnorthwest.org
LAMP Catholic Ministries Marybeth Greene mission@lampcatholicministries.org
Lay Mission-Helpers Association Janice England janice@laymissionhelpers.org
Lutheran Volunteer Corps (LVC) Theresa Chesney operations@lutheranvolunteercorps.org
Maggie's Place Katie Kolodziej americorps@maggiesplace.org
Marianist PULSE Bro. Mark Motz mmotz@marianist.us
Maryknoll Lay Missioners Lupe Garcia lgarcia@mklm.org
Mercy Volunteer Corps Marie Schultz-Stebel marieschultz@mercyvolunteers.org
Misericordia Home Bart Winters frbart@misericordia.com
Missionary Cenacle Volunteers Maureen Masterson Carr maureen@mcv3.org
Mt. Irenaeus Michael Fenn mfenn@sbu.edu

volunteer@bonsecoursusa.org



National Benevolent Association Monica
Wedlock
Kilpatrick mkilpatrick@nbacares.org

Nazareth Farm, Inc. Nazareth Farm nazarethfarm@gmail.com
NBA Tene Davis tdavis@nbacares.org
Notre Dame de Detroit Br. Adrian Samaniego bradrian@pes-usa.org
Notre Dame Mission Volunteers Ted Miles serve@ndmva.org
NPH USA Jennifer Foster jafoster@nphusa.org
Operation TEACH Kristen Zorica kzorica@ndm.edu
Poor Handmaids of Jesus Christ Sr. Constance Bach cbach@poorhandmaids.org
Presbyterian Church (USA) Richard Williams richard.williams@pcusa.org
Quaker Voluntary Service Hilary Burgin hilary@quakervoluntaryservice.org
Red Cloud School / Maȟpíya Lúta Owáyawa Jonathon Wojtkowiak volunteer@redcloudschool.org
Redeemer Ministry Corps Amy Cranston acranston@holyredeemer.com
Rostro De Cristo, Inc Ana Lopez ana@rostrodecristo.org
Sacred Heart Southern Missions Melissa Ellis mellis@shsm.org
Saint Francis of Assisi School Aude Isimbi aude.isimbi@stfrancisoflumberton.org
Salesian Lay Missioners Adam Rudin slm@salesianmissions.org
Servants of the Good Help Katie Schmidt servantsofthegoodhelp@gmail.com
Sisters of Charity of Cincinnati Associates in Vol Chanin Wilson chanin.wilson@srcharitycinti.org
Sisters of Providence of Saint
Mary-of-the-Woods Michelle Hart mhart@spsmw.com
SOME - So Others Might Eat Tracey Peranich tperanich@some.org
SPIRITUS Ministries Sarah Rudd sarahrudd@spiritusministries.org
St. Francis Xavier Lay Missionary Society Sally Brien Holper sally@laymissionary.org
St. Joseph Worker Program Susan Kadota skadota@csjorange.org
The Center for Working Families (C4WF) Olivia Young communityoutreach@c4wf.org
Tucson MVS Lisa Showalter tucson.mvs@gmail.com
UCCE PEGGY BRUN brunm1@udayton.edu
Urban Servant Corps Krista Kilgus krista@servantcorps.org
Vida Medical and Support Services, Inc. Claire Hoslet choslet@vidacares.org
VIDES+USA Sr Elfie del Rosario vides-eastusa@salesiansisters.org
Vincentian Encounter Louise Gallahue
Volunteer Ministries - United Church of Christ
(UCC) Danielle Hickman hickmand@ucc.org
Yankton Benedictines Residential Volunteer
Program for Women Sr. Bonita Gacnik bgacnik@mountmarty.edu
YAV Program PC(USA) Destini Hodges destini.hodges@pcusa.org
Young Adult Volunteer Program, PCUSA Tara McCabe tspuhlermccabe@thepresbytery.org


